
Contact Details for ECJU Licensing Unit Staff – November 2023 
 
Enquiries: For general enquiries on export control matters, you should visit our website – 
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/export-control-joint-unit 
 
Alternatively, you may call the Export Control Joint Unit Help Line on 020 7215 4594 or email 
exportcontrol.help@businessandtrade.gov.uk 
 
Licensing Team: If you wish to speak about an application, please contact your Case Officer. You will 
find their name at the top right corner of the application preview screen on SPIRE. Given the high volume of 
applications frequent requests for status updates on the progress of a particular licence application, 
detracts from our ability to work on it. Therefore, we strongly urge you not to follow up your applications that 
are within the twenty-day target. We cannot guarantee that routine chasers within that time, whether by 
email or by telephone, will be responded to as a matter of any priority. 
 
Case Officers    
Charles (Adetunji) Alabi 07391 864927 Charles.Alabi@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Ridwan Ali 07917 226016 Ridwan.Ali@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Keith Bernard 07391 739542 Keith.Bernard@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Margaret Duncan 07391 864832 Margaret.Duncan@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Joyce Easmon-Nyamador 07391 738122 Joyce.Easmon-Nyamador@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Colin Hanczik 07761 554732 Colin.Hanczik@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Aklam Hussain 07780 486920 Aklam.Hussain@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Mimi Johnson 07391 864845 Mimi.Johnson@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Graham Miller 07391 864830 Graham.Miller@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Yasin Mothin 07707 159815 Yasin.Mothin@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Anthony Okine 07391 018221 Anthony.Okine@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Roli Omomedia 07990 568606 Roli.Omomedia@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Gill Purkis 07391 864833 Gillian.Purkis@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Colin Wray 07741 598429 Colin.Wray@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

    
Team Leaders    
Salman Afware 07741 186892 Salman.Afware@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Colin Baker 07391 864815 Colin.Baker@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Sian Beeston 07720 158796 Sian.Beeston@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Olufunmi Jide-Johnson 07514 722740 Olufunmilayo.JideJohnson@businessandtrade.gov.uk 

Angela Lewis 07500 991221 Angela.Lewis@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Michelle (Tuyet) Ma 07900 237945 Tuyet.Ma@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Ann Marshall 07391 864816 Ann.Marshall@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Lucy Penn 07761 448464 Lucy.Penn@businessandtrade.gov.uk 

Janet Springer 07391 864836 Janet.Springer@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Michelle Sullivan 07391 864829 Michelle.Sullivan@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Sanna Ul-Haque 07761 554741 Sanna.UlHaque@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

    
Leadership Team   
Jeremy Kwok 07720 103630 Jeremy.Kwok@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Garth Robinson 07901 918194 Garth.Robinson@businessandtrade.gov.uk  

Jeanette Rosenberg 07917 751668 Jeanette.Rosenberg@businessandtrade.gov.uk 

 


